2019-2020 J.V. & VARSITY WRESTLING SCHEDULE

Date
December 7, 2019
December 9, 2019
December 13, 2019
December 16, 2019
December 21, 2019
December 22-26, 2019
January 11, 2020
January 13, 2020
January 18, 2020
January 23, 2020
January 25, 2020
January 28, 2020

January 31, 2020
February 1, 2020
February 7, 2020
February 8, 2020
February 14-15, 2020

February 20-22, 2020

NIOBRARA-VERDIGRE COOPERATIVE WRESTLING SCHEDULE 2019-2020

Day
Saturday
Monday
Friday
Monday
Saturday
Sun-Thur
Saturday
Monday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday

Friday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
Fri -- Sat

Opponent
at Creighton Invite

at Ponca 9th/10th Invite
at Sargent Invite
at O'Neill J.V. Invite
at Osmond Invite
NSAA Moratorium
at Winside Invite
at O'Neill J.V. Invite
at Battle Creek Invite
NVC in NIOBRARA
at Neligh-Oakdale Invite

N-V TRIANGULAR in NIOBRARA
(N-V, OCE and North Central)

at Central Valley Invite (Greeley)
at Plainview Invite

at Pender Duals

State Duals in Kearney

Districts at TBD

(Niobrara-Verdigre,

Thur -- Sat

State in Omaha

Verified 7-5-19

Time
10:00 a.m.
4:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
10:00 a.m.

Gym Closed
9:30 a.m.
5:30 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
5:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
7:00 p.m.

11:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

4:30 p.m.
TBA
TBA

TBA



