Verified 7-5-19

2019-2020 J.V. & VARSITY WRESTLING SCHEDULE			
<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Time</u>
December 7, 2019	Saturday	at Creighton Invite	10:00 a.m.
December 9, 2019	Monday	at Ponca 9th/10th Invite	4:00 p.m.
December 13, 2019	Friday	at Sargent Invite	1:00 p.m.
December 16, 2019	Monday	at O'Neill J.V. Invite	5:30 p.m.
December 21, 2019	Saturday	at Osmond Invite	10:00 a.m.
December 22-26, 2019	Sun-Thur	NSAA Moratorium	Gym Closed
January 11, 2020	Saturday	at Winside Invite	9:30 a.m.
January 13, 2020	Monday	at O'Neill J.V. Invite	5:30 p.m.
January 18, 2020	Saturday	at Battle Creek Invite	9:00 a.m.
January 23, 2020	Thursday	NVC in NIOBRARA	5:00 p.m.
January 25, 2020	Saturday	at Neligh-Oakdale Invite	10:00 a.m.
January 28, 2020	Tuesday	N-V TRIANGULAR in NIOBRARA (N-V, OCE and North Central)	7:00 p.m.
January 31, 2020	Friday	at Central Valley Invite (Greeley)	11:00 a.m.
February 1, 2020	Saturday	at Plainview Invite	9:30 a.m.
February 7, 2020	Friday	at Pender Duals	4:30 p.m.
February 8, 2020	Saturday	State Duals in Kearney	TBA
February 14-15, 2020	Fri Sat (Niobrara-Verdig	Districts at TBD re,	TBA
February 20-22, 2020	Thur Sat	State in Omaha	TBA